Blutspenden in 53937 bis zum 30.10.2025

Mi
Fr
Di
Mi
Mi
Do
SO
Di
Mi
Di

30.04.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

02.05.2025
15:00-19:30 Uhr

06.05.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

14.05.2025
16:30-19:30 Uhr

14.05.2025
16:30-19:30 Uhr

15.05.2025
17:00-20:00 Uhr

18.05.2025
08:30-13:00 Uhr

20.05.2025
15:00-19:30 Uhr

28.05.2025
17:00-20:00 Uhr

10.06.2025
15:30-20:00 Uhr

Mechernich 53894 - Kommern
Birgerhalle Kommern
Auf dem Acker 38

Hellenthal 53940
Gemeinschaftshauptschule, Hellenthal
Kalberbenden 14

Simmerath 52152 - Kesternich
Dorfgemeinschaftshaus
Vereinsweg 10

Heimbach 52396
Evangl. Gemeindezentrum
Schonblick

Monschau 52156 - Mltzenich
Turnhalle der Grundschule
Eupener Str. 70

Simmerath 52152 - Rollesbroich
Kath.Pfarrheim, bei der Kirche
Direner Str.52

Kall 53925
Burgerhaus Golbach
Stral3buscher Weg 1

Schleiden 53937 - Schdneseiffen
Birgerhaus
Schoéneseiffen 24-26

Nideggen 52385
Stadthalle Nideggen
Kon.-Adenauer-Str. 1

Schleiden 53937 - Gemund
Kurhaus Gemiind
Kurhausstr. 5



12.06.2025
15:30-20:00 Uhr

13.06.2025
16:30-19:30 Uhr

15.06.2025
08:30-12:00 Uhr

22.06.2025
08:30-12:30 Uhr

27.06.2025
16:00-19:30 Uhr

27.06.2025
17:00-20:00 Uhr

30.06.2025
16:00-19:30 Uhr

10.07.2025
16:30-20:00 Uhr

11.07.2025
16:30-19:30 Uhr

14.07.2025
16:00-19:30 Uhr

18.07.2025
17:00-20:00 Uhr

Mechernich 53894
Rotkreuz-Zentrum Mechernich
Bruchgasse 34

Monschau 52156 - Kalterherberg
Ehemalige Schule
Schulweg 14

Heimbach 52396 - Hergarten
Burgerhaus
Kermeterstr. 21

Nettersheim 53947 - Zingsheim
Schule
Petrusstr. 5

Nideggen 52385 - Schmidt
Schule
Nideggener Str. 6

Monschau 52156 - Hofen
Schule
Hauptstr. 58

Monschau 52156 - Rohren
Schitzenhaus Sportplatz Rohren
Im Johannesfeld

Simmerath 52152
Sekundarschule Nordeifel
Walter-Bachmann-Str.40

Simmerath 52152 - Eicherscheid
Tenne Eicherscheid
Bachstr. 13 a

Monschau 52156 - Imgenbroich
Birgercasino
Triererstr. 240

Monschau 52156 - Konzen
Schule
Konr.-Adenauer-Str.2



22.07.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

23.07.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

24.07.2025
17:00-20:00 Uhr

12.08.2025
15:00-19:30 Uhr

13.08.2025
17:00-20:00 Uhr

18.08.2025
17:00-20:00 Uhr

20.08.2025
16:30-19:30 Uhr

24.08.2025
08:30-13:00 Uhr

26.08.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

26.08.2025
15:30-20:00 Uhr

27.08.2025
16:30-19:30 Uhr

Nideggen 52385 - Wollersheim
Blrgerhaus
Zehnthofstr. 57

Mechernich 53894 - Kommern
Burgerhalle Kommern
Auf dem Acker 38

Schleiden 53937 - Dreiborn
Kath.Jugendheim
Kirchstr. 2

Schleiden 53937 - Schdneseiffen
Burgerhaus
Schoneseiffen 24-26

Nideggen 52385
Stadthalle Nideggen
Kon.-Adenauer-Str. 1

Simmerath 52152 - Lammersdorf
Pfarrheim
Kirchstr. 30

Heimbach 52396
Evangl. Gemeindezentrum
Schonblick

Kall 53925
Birgerhaus Golbach
StralRbiischer Weg 1

Simmerath 52152 - Kesternich
Dorfgemeinschaftshaus
Vereinsweg 10

Schleiden 53937 - Gemund
Kurhaus Gemiind
Kurhausstr. 5

Monschau 52156 - Multzenich
Turnhalle der Grundschule
Eupener Str. 70



Fr
SO
Fr
Do

So
Do

Mo
Mo
DI

05.09.2025
16:30-19:30 Uhr

07.09.2025
08:30-12:30 Uhr

12.09.2025
15:00-19:30 Uhr

18.09.2025
15:30-20:00 Uhr

19.09.2025
17:00-20:00 Uhr

21.09.2025
08:30-12:00 Uhr

25.09.2025
16:30-20:00 Uhr

26.09.2025
16:00-19:30 Uhr

29.09.2025
16:00-19:30 Uhr

13.10.2025
16:00-19:30 Uhr

14.10.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

Monschau 52156 - Kalterherberg
Ehemalige Schule
Schulweg 14

Nettersheim 53947 - Zingsheim
Schule
Petrusstr. 5

Hellenthal 53940
Gemeinschaftshauptschule, Hellenthal
Kalberbenden 14

Mechernich 53894
Rotkreuz-Zentrum Mechernich
Bruchgasse 34

Monschau 52156 - Hofen
Schule
Hauptstr. 58

Heimbach 52396 - Hergarten
Birgerhaus
Kermeterstr. 21

Simmerath 52152
Sekundarschule Nordeifel
Walter-Bachmann-Str.40

Nideggen 52385 - Schmidt
Schule
Nideggener Str. 6

Monschau 52156 - Rohren
Schitzenhaus Sportplatz Rohren
Im Johannesfeld

Monschau 52156 - Imgenbroich
Birgercasino
Triererstr. 240

Nideggen 52385 - Wollersheim
Burgerhaus
Zehnthofstr. 57



Fr
Mi
Do

17.10.2025
16:30-19:30 Uhr

22.10.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

30.10.2025
17:00-20:00 Uhr

Simmerath 52152 - Eicherscheid
Tenne Eicherscheid
Bachstr. 13 a

Mechernich 53894 - Kommern
Burgerhalle Kommern
Auf dem Acker 38

Schleiden 53937 - Dreiborn
Kath.Jugendheim
Kirchstr. 2



